ca = Ct
E
C)
a..
en w -a:
o
en
en
w
o o «
w
0..
o
o
en o
..J
..J -o
en o
44
BNC MALE TO DOUBLE BANANA PLUG
MODEL Len th
4530-C-18 457.2 (18.0)
4530-C-24 609.6 (24.0)
4530-C-36 914.4 (36.0)
4530-C-48 1219.2 (48.0)
4530-C-60 1524.0 (60.0)
LIST
11.00
11.60
12.20

resistant plated. Center contact, brass, gold plated. Nomi­
nallmpedance: 50 Ohms. Boot , PVC, black.
CABLE: Shielded coax. , RG I 74fU, 2.4 (. 100) 0.0.
Y-Mold insu lation, PVC, black.
12.70
(.50)
t
2ND END: Miniature Double Banana
Plug. Brass body, berylliulll copperspring,
nickel plated. insualtion; polyethylene,
black.
RATING: 500 VRMS Max., +50°C.
(+ 122°F.) Max.
SINGLE STACKING BANANA PLUGS TO BNC MALE
MODEL Len th
5268-C-12 304.8 (12.0)
5268-C-24 609.6 (24.0)
5268-C-36 914.4 (36.0)
5268-C-48 1219.2 (48.0)
5268-C-60 1524.0 (60.0)
Red --:ct.ii!::C:::::C
LIST
13.50
14. 10

RATING: Operating Voltage: 500 VRMS Max.,
+50°C. (+1 22°F. ) Max.
t---- 85.60 (3.37) -----j
2ND END: Crimp BNC Male. Brass body, tarni sh
res istant plated. Center contact, brass, go ld plated.
Impedance: 50 Ohms. Boot, PVC, black.
RATING: Operat ing Voltage: 500 VRMS Max. ,
+50°C. (+122°F. ) Max.
•••••
RATING: Opera tin g Volt age : 500 VRMS Max.,
+50°C. (+122°F. ) Max.
LIST 26.00
t------LENGTH---__ -!-___ 85.60 (3.37) __ .......,
RG58C/U RG59B/U RG174/U RG62A1U Length
50 Ohm LIST 75 Ohm LIST 500hm LIST 93 Ohm LIST
2249-C-12 9.90 2249-E-12 10.50 2249-K-12 14.90 2249-M-12 11.10 304.8 (12.0)
2249-C-24 10.50 2249-E-24 11 .10 2249-K-24 15.50 2249-M-24 11 .70 609.6 (24.0)
2249-C-36 11.00 2249-E-36 11 .70 2249-K-36 16.10 2249-M-36 12.30 914.4 (36.0)
2249-C-48 11.80 2249-E-48 12.30 2249-K-48 16.70 2249-M-48 12.90 1219.2 (48.0)
2249-C-60 12.50 2249-E-60 12.90 2249-K-60 17.30 2249-M-60 13.50 1524.0 (60.0)
2249-C-72 13.10 2249-E-72 13.50 1828.8 (72.0)
2249-C-120 15.70 3048.0(120.0)
2249-C-180 19.00 4572.0(180.0)
© ITT POMONA 1500 EAST NINTH ST, P.O, Box 2767 POMONA, CALlF_ , 91769
SALES: (909) 469-2900 TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE: (909) 469-2928 FAX: (909) 629-3317
iST END: Crimp BNC Male. Brass body, tarni sh
resistant plated. Center contact, brass, gold plated.

()
()
<C
w
a..
o
()
en o
...J
...J -()
en o
46
BNC MALE TO BNC FEMALE
1---- 85.50 (3.37) - ----r-t-------LENGTH - ___ --.;../-_ _ _
MODEL Length
4524-C-12 304.8 (12.0)
4524-C-24 609.6 (24.0)
4524-C-36 914.4 (36.0)
4524-C-48 1219.2 (48.0)
4524-C-60 1524.0 (60.0)
Ll5T
13.25
13.85
14.45
15.05
15.65
BNC FEMALE, EACH END
MODEL Length Ll5T
4277-C-12 304.8 (1 2.0) 15.25
4277-C-24 609.6 (24.0) 15.85
4277-C-36 914.4 (36.0) 16.45
4277-C-48 1219.2 (48.0) 17.05
4277-C-60 1524.0 (60.0) 17.65
BNC MALE ON RETRACTILE
(COILED) CORD
1ST END: Crimp BNC
Male. Brass body, tarnish